2019.12-V01
Product Data Sheet
FOB LED STRIP
WHITE  SERIES
2019.12-V01
                                                               FOB White Series Data Sheet
www.everluster.com                                                                      Page1

                                                               FOB White Series Data Sheet
www.everluster.com                                                                      Page6
Order Guide
VT
FOB
F=Flexible strip
N=Neon strip
576
504
480
420
…..
24V
12V
WW=2700-3300K
NW=4000-4500K
CW=6000-6500K
DW=2700-6500K
* All Technical information in this document is subject to change. Copyright © EVERLUSTER.
Installation Guide
Transformer
Dimmer
 Controller
Transformer
Dimmer
 Controller
AC outlet
(OR AC source)
AC outlet
(OR AC source) In Parallel
In Series
Max. 10meter
                                                              FOB White Series Data Sheet
www.everluster.com                                                                       Page7
Package
Solderless Connection Guide
1. Cut the strip 2.Rip a little 3M tape 3.Instert the strips
4. Press contact terminal
                                                               FOB White Series Data Sheet
www.everluster.com                                                                      Page8